
Klass Förnamn Klubb STN.1 STN.2 STN.3 STN.4 STN.5 STN.6 STN.7 STN.8 T F Poäng

A1 Patrik Karlsson Säters PSF 2 / 1 4 / 2 0 / 0 4 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 19 / 13 5

A2 Berndt Mix Säters PSF 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 42 / 27 6
A2 Markus Hoffman Sandvikens PSK 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 38 / 23 10
A2 Per Svedu Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK 5 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 37 / 23 4
A2 Sven-Gunnar Forsgren Grängesberg PK 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 37 / 23 3
A2 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 5 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 36 / 23 14
A2 Patrik Danielsson Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK 6 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 36 / 21 18
A2 Krystian Björklund Säters PSF 1 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 36 / 20 12
A2 Gunnar Björk Hagfors Uddeholms PK 6 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 4 2 / 1 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 32 / 24 9
A2 Fredrik Larsson Västerås PS 3 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 28 / 20 3
A2 Sven Bergqvist Stockholmspolisen 2 / 1 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 3 26 / 19 6
A2 Per Kindström Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK 6 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 1 / 1 26 / 18 5
A2 Torny Frost Borlänge PK 3 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 24 / 20 5
A2 Daniel Bergström Borlänge PK 3 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 4 1 / 1 22 / 17 2
A2 Falk-Sebastian Kühn Orsa PSK 3 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 1 0 / 0 6 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 22 / 15 4
A2 Kenneth Hed Älvdalen PK 1 / 1 4 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 19 / 15 2
A2 Anders Granberg Borlänge PK 0 / 0 4 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 16 / 14 2
A2 Camilla Bergqvist Stockholmspolisen 3 / 2 3 / 3 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 1 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 8 / 7 0

A3 Gabor Buzsaky Sandvikens SPK 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 46 / 28 7
A3 Anna Karlsson Roslagens pistolskyttar 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 45 / 28 12
A3 Roger Noren Sandvikens PSK 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 45 / 27 11
A3 Fredrik Rossvall Örebro PSSK 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 44 / 26 10
A3 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 43 / 27 11
A3 Thomas Karlsson Roslagens pistolskyttar 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 43 / 27 8
A3 Per Lindberg Bollnäs 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 3 43 / 26 12
A3 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 43 / 26 1
A3 Jonas Hjort Älvdalens PK 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 42 / 23 15
A3 Roland Pettersson Hagfors Uddeholms PK 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 40 / 26 12



A3 Niklas Ahlen Fagersta PSK 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 39 / 27 12
A3 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 39 / 27 9
A3 Jonas Strandman Västerås PS 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 38 / 21 2
A3 Lasse Eriksson Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 37 / 24 8
A3 Fredrik Magnusson ÖPSSK 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 3 35 / 25 2
A3 Janne Remner Edsvalla SKF 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 33 / 24 7
A3 Bo Johansson Hagfors Uddeholms PK 6 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 4 2 / 2 32 / 23 5
A3 Jerry Siitari Älvdalen PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 28 / 19 6

B2 Tommy Löfling Hedemora PK 6 / 4 5 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 34 / 22 12
B2 Stefan Eklund Hedemora PK 5 / 4 5 / 3 2 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 33 / 22 11
B2 Stefan Siitari Älvdalen PK 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 33 / 21 3
B2 Torny Frost Borlänge PK 1 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 29 / 19 7

B3 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 48 / 28 11
B3 Jan-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 44 / 25 8
B3 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 43 / 27 8
B3 Niklas Ahlen Fagersta PSK 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 43 / 26 9
B3 Per-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 3 40 / 27 13
B3 Jimmy Tihvan Hedemora PK 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 40 / 26 6
B3 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 39 / 25 10
B3 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 1 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 39 / 23 14
B3 Mats Forsell Hedemora PK 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 38 / 23 6
B3 Fredrik Tjepljan Örebro PSSK 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 37 / 26 4
B3 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 37 / 24 16
B3 Tomas Ström Grängesbergs PK 5 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 36 / 25 7
B3 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 5 / 4 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 34 / 21 5
B3 Tony Assarsson Hedemora PK 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 32 / 20 1
B3 Madelene Siitari Älvdalen PK 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 13 / 8 0

C1 Johannes BerglundGagnef-Mockfjärds PSK 2 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 35 / 22 13



C1 Patrik Karlsson Säters PSF 4 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 32 / 23 6
C1 Andreas Fastén Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK 1 / 1 6 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 26 / 18 6
C1 Paul Tångfelt Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK 0 / 0 4 / 3 1 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 1 / 1 8 / 6 0

C2 Krystian Björklund Säters PSF 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 43 / 25 14
C2 Falk-Sebasian Kühn Orsa PSK 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 42 / 27 9
C2 Stefan Eklund Hedemora PK 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 40 / 25 12
C2 Berndt Mix Säters PSF 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 40 / 25 11
C2 Mats Dahlstedt Falu Sport 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 36 / 22 10
C2 Patrik Danielsson Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK 5 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 35 / 24 9
C2 Svante Carlsson Örebro PSSK 3 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 34 / 22 3
C2 Fredrik Larsson Västerås PS 2 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 32 / 22 10
C2 Markus Hoffman Sandvikens PSK 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 31 / 23 3
C2 Sven Gunnar Forsgren Grängesbergs PK 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 31 / 19 1
C2 Stefan Siitari Älvdalen PK 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 30 / 19 3
C2 Daniel Bergström Borlänge PK 3 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 3 29 / 22 2
C2 Sven Bergqvist Stockholmspolisen 4 / 3 2 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 28 / 19 13
C2 Tommy Eriksson Borlänge PK 4 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 28 / 19 5
C2 Torny Frost Borlänge PK 3 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 24 / 20 3
C2 Camilla Bergqvist Stockholmspolisen 2 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 23 / 17 2
C2 Per Kindström Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK 1 / 1 6 / 3 0 / 0 2 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 1 21 / 14 8
C2 Michael Lindgren Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK 2 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 19 / 13 9
C2 Kenneth Hed Älvdalen PK 1 / 1 5 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 19 / 13 5
C2 Per Svedu Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK 2 / 1 5 / 3 2 / 2 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 9 / 6 0
C2 Magnus Weland Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK 0 / 0 1 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 2 / 2 0

C3 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 48 / 28 15
C3 Fredrik Rosenvall Örebro PSSK 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 46 / 27 9
C3 Thomas Karlsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 46 / 26 12
C3 Anna Karsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 44 / 28 12
C3 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 43 / 27 12



C3 Mats Forsell Hedemora PK 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 43 / 27 4
C3 Niklas Ahlén Fagersta PSK 6 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 43 / 26 19
C3 Jonas Strandman Västerås PS 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 43 / 22 3
C3 Per Lindberg Bollnäs 4 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 42 / 28 7
C3 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 42 / 27 14
C3 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 42 / 26 18
C3 Fredrik Tjepljah Örebro PSSK 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 42 / 25 20
C3 Monica Hjertvist Råsbro PSK 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 41 / 26 13
C3 Fredrik Magnusson Örebro PSSK 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 40 / 27 9
C3 Jonas Hjort Älvdalen PK 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 40 / 25 8
C3 Oscar Kindström Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 2 / 4 36 / 26 0
C3 Tomas Ström Grängesbergs PK 6 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 36 / 25 2
C3 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 35 / 24 5
C3 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 35 / 24 2
C3 Jimmy Tihvan Hedemora PK 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 35 / 23 4
C3 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbro PSK 2 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 33 / 21 7
C3 Tony Assarsson Hedemora PK 4 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 1 3 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 2 / 1 31 / 21 8
C3 Jerry Siitari Älvdalen PK 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 31 / 20 1

D3 Madelene Siitari Älvdalen PK 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 38 / 24 3

R2 Stefan Eklund Hedemora PK 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 45 / 27 10
R2 Falk Sebastian Kuhn Orsa PSK 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 37 / 24 4
R2 Svante Carlsson Örebro PSSK 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 35 / 22 12
R2 Gunnar Björk Hagfors-Uddeholms PK 5 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 34 / 24 8
R2 Ulf Andersson Ramsbergs PSK 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 2 33 / 21 13
R2 Fredrik Larsson Västerås PS 2 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 27 / 20 3
R2 Per Svedu GMPSK 0 / 0 4 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 25 / 19 6
R2 Marcus Hoffman Sandvikens PSK 3 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 2 2 / 2 17 / 13 1

R3 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 48 / 28 17



R3 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 47 / 28 9
R3 Thomas Karlsson Roslagens pistolskyttar 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 47 / 28 8
R3 Per Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 47 / 27 11
R3 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 45 / 28 17
R3 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 45 / 28 14
R3 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 45 / 28 7
R3 Roland Pettersson Hagfors-Uddeholms PK 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 44 / 28 13
R3 Fredrik Tjepljch Örebro PSK 6 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 44 / 27 9
R3 Per Lindberg Bollnäs 5 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 43 / 25 18
R3 Anna Karlsson Roslagens pistolskyttar 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 2 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 42 / 25 7
R3 Gabor Buzsaky Sandvikens SPK 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 41 / 28 5
R3 Bo Johansson Hagfors-Uddeholms PK 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 40 / 27 9
R3 Jonas Hjort Älvdalens PK 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 39 / 27 13
R3 Janne Remner Edsvalla SKF 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 2 / 1 38 / 24 16
R3 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK 6 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 36 / 23 4
R3 Jerry Siitari Älvdalen PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 35 / 25 1
R3 Mats Forsell Hedemora PK 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 34 / 23 11
R3 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK 4 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 33 / 27 8
R3 Jonas Strandman Västerås PS 5 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 3 31 / 21 6
R3 Tony Assarsson Hedemora PK 4 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 31 / 21 6
R3 Jimmy Tihvan Hedemora PK 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 29 / 21 8
R3 Fredrik Magnusson ÖPSSK 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 1 / 1 29 / 19 8
R3 Lasse Eriksson Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK 2 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 27 / 18 5
R3 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 5 / 4 5 / 3 0 / 0 3 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 4 3 / 2 25 / 19 5
R3 Roger Noren Sandvikens SPK 6 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 3 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 16 / 11 0

VY Janne Remner Edsvalla SKF 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 42 / 26 15
VY Ulf Andersson Ramsbergs PSK 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 41 / 27 7
VY Roland Pettersson Hagfors-Uddeholms PK 5 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 41 / 26 9
VY Per-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK 3 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 39 / 25 11
VY Gabor Buzzaky Sandvikens SPK 6 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 38 / 24 5



VY Lasse Eriksson Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 4 4 / 3 37 / 24 0
VY Gunnar Björk Hagfors-Uddeholms PK 5 / 4 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 32 / 24 2
VY Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK 4 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 32 / 23 4

VÄ John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 41 / 24 8
VÄ Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 3 39 / 26 6
VÄ Bo Johansson Hagfors-Uddeholms PK 2 / 1 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 32 / 19 1
VÄ Tommy Löfling Hedemora PK 1 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 29 / 19 2


